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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
2 Year 3rd Semester Ba (Hons) History

2021/1801

2021/1802

2021/1803

2021/1804

2021/1805

2021/1806

2021/1807

2021/1808

2021/1809

2021/1810

2021/1811

2021/1812

2021/1813

2021/1814

2021/1815

2021/1816

2021/1817

2021/1818

2021/1819

2021/1820

2021/1821

2021/1822

2021/1823

2021/1824

2021/1825

2021/1826

2021/1827

2021/1828

2021/1829

2021/1830

2021/1831

2021/1832

Roll No

AKASH PANDEY

SHISHIR PANDEY

RASHI AGGARWAL

UDAY THAKUR

SHRESHTHA PANDEY

VEDANT NAGPAL

PRIYA

GAURAV  SINGH

AJISNUU SAIKIA

VISHAKHA  AHUJA

AASHAY  ARYA

MAHIPAL SINGH

PRATISHTHA  RAJ SINGH

STANZIN ANGMO

SUNIL GAHALOT

SHAKSHI DAHIYA

MANYATA HARIT

LINCOLN DEV

HARSH YADAV

ARNAV KUMAR

ROEL JOHNSON

PRIYAJOT KAUR

SHRIYANSH  SONKAR

JAIVARDHAN  SURANA

SHUBH SIHANIYA

DIPSHIKHA CHHETRI

HARSHIT  MEHRA

SHUBHAM GUPTA

RAUSHAN KUMAR

JASHAN GOYAL

PEEYASH DAS

TUSHAR KHAJURIA

Name

235

168

188

171

235

171

235

259

259

228

235

259

235

235

235

219

279

190

259

235

201

219

118

219

211

219

235

215

235

235

201

235

21

15

83

2

166

6

137

81

165

130

50

173

141

31

26

190

138

70

166

189

45

156

2

209

148

203

85

99

89

162

113

166

9

9

44

1

71

4

58

31

64

57

21

67

60

13

11

87

49

37

64

80

22

71

2

95

70

93

36

46

38

69

56

71

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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Lecture
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Attendance

Per
(%)
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(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
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2 Year 3rd Semester Ba (Hons) History

2021/1833

2021/1834

2021/1835

2021/1836

2021/1837

2021/1838

2021/1839

2021/1840

2021/1841

2021/1842

2021/1843

2021/1844

2021/1845

2021/1846

2021/1847

2021/1848

2021/1849

2021/1850

2021/1851

2021/1852

2021/1853

2021/1854

2021/1855

2021/1856

2021/1857

2021/1858

2021/1859

2021/1860

2021/1861

2021/1862

2021/1863

2021/1864

Roll No

NITIN VRIHASPATI

PARTH DANGWAL

NIKITA  SUD

SHIVAM  - SHARMA

JUNAID ALI QADRI

SANJANA  AHIRWAR

BHAVESH YADAV

JASJOT SINGH SANDHU

SAHIL  PRABHAKARRAO PATRE

SAKSHARA PRASAD

NIKITA NIMBARK

NIDHI KHANDWAL

TEJAS  IRENGBAM

ADITYA SINGH

AKSHAT  SINGH  KAVIA

SHIVAM

AYUSH RAJ DWIVEDI

MAYANK R SINGH

BHOOR SINGH

SHEKHAR YADAV

APOORV BAGHEL

HARSH

HARSH

MERAJ ASHRAF

IRSHAD CHOUHAN

AMARTYA  JHA

RAVI JANGRA

AJAY  KUSHWAHA

ABHIMANYU  SHARMA

SUDHAMA GURJAR

SHOBHANA AGARWAL

ESHAAN  CHANDRA

Name

118

228

205

235

235

228

168

190

118

118

235

235

235

190

190

235

235

235

259

232

235

190

235

259

259

235

190

259

232

259

235

235

0

55

91

100

100

20

165

174

0

1

26

127

69

161

74

210

82

129

138

84

121

159

51

103

179

16

41

160

111

153

100

161

0

24

44

43

43

9

98

92

0

1

11

54

29

85

39

89

35

55

53

36

51

84

22

40

69

7

22

62

48

59

43

69

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
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2021/1865

2021/1866

2021/1867

2021/1868

2021/1869

2021/1870

2021/1871

2021/1872

2021/1873

2021/1874

2021/1875

2021/1876

2021/1877

2021/1878

2021/1879

2021/1880

2021/1881

2021/1882

2021/1883

2021/1884

2021/1885

Roll No

ISHANI MUKHERJEE

VIVEK KUMAR

YACHUMARO ANGELA KINGHEN

ROHIT HALDAR

ANAMIKA RANJAN

YUVRAJ  SINGH

SITARA SIGI

SHALINI

SANANDITA  CHAKRABORTY

MANAS JHA

NAVNIT  AWASTHI

SANJU CHAUDHARY

MADHUR

ANSH THAKRAN

SUHANI ANAND

ANKUSH

KENCHAY SHERAB LEPCHA

Kartikey Bist

RANA HAZRA

PRIYA ANGURANA

SHIVENDRA KUMAR JHA

Name

190

235

207

235

235

235

235

190

190

235

118

259

259

259

235

168

168

190

118

118

168

122

25

66

134

73

155

138

157

41

104

0

76

91

58

45

0

27

51

0

0

52

64

11

32

57

31

66

59

83

22

44

0

29

35

22

19

0

16

27

0

0

31

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


